

CS DJ NO. 53/17

Satish Kumar Vs. Raghubir Singh Banjara & Ors.

28.09.2021

Present- Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Azad Singh.

One Raj Kunar submits that he is husband of the defendant no. 1.

None for the other defendants.

In the interest of justice, be put up on 05.04.2022 for PE.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/28.09.2021

At this stage, file is again taken up.

Present- Sh. Ajit Kumar-Ld. Counsel for all the defendant.

Order of today is apprised to the Ld. Counsel.

Be put up on date fixed.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/28.09.2021