

SATISH KUMAR Vs. RAGHUBIR SINGH BANJARA AND ORS

14.10.2022

Present: Sh. Azad Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. counsel for all the defendants.

PW1 has been further cross-examined and discharged.

At the request of the ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, now, to come up for remaining PE on 06.01.2022 alongwith evidence by way of affidavit of witnesses as per list of witnesses with advance copy to opposite party.

(Raj Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/14.10.2022