

CS DJ 53/17

SATISH KUMAR Vs. RAGHUBIR SINGH BANJARA AND ORS

10.09.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for the defendants.

Plaintiff states that his counsel is unwell. His counsel will conduct the cross examination of DW1 on the next date of hearing.

DW1 is not present today. The present matter is 7 years old.

At request of plaintiff to come up for cross examination of DW1 on
22.10.2024.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/10.09.2024